
WYNIKI

EDYCJA 2

DYSTANS MEGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Łukasz Michalski 223 Mercedes Benz DDB Auto Bogacka 01:13:02

2 Jarek Panejko 362 TRYTON Bike Team 01:14:52

3 andrzej Paczkowski 236 TRYTON Bike Team 01:16:03

4 Krzysztof Kokot 116 KS Stomil Poznań 01:16:11

5 Adrian Zimny 208 01:16:19

6 Filip Banaszak 355 Zryw Pilchowo 01:17:08

7 Olgierd Jakubowski 139 01:17:21

8 Karol Pietraszuk 257 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:17:46

9 Piotr Walczak 310 Baltic Home Świonujście 01:18:45

10 Jakub Drwęcki 170 01:18:45

11 Grzegorz Strojny 105 OC1 BIKE TEAM 01:19:05

12 RAFAŁ SERAFIN 226 01:19:06

13 Hubert Lewandowski 175 01:19:12

14 Wiktor Kubaj 289 UJ-Bikes 01:19:40

15 Piotr Ordon 258 RIDERSCLUB KIJEWO – SZCZECIN 01:20:56

16 Łukasz Dąbrowski 224 MeroMTB 01:21:43

17 Piotr Kamiński 325 Trzy Wyspy świnoujście 01:22:51

18 Paweł Bryła 251 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:22:52

19 Marcin GABORSKI 290 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 01:23:18

20 Filip Sobecki 266 Ironman Szczecin 01:23:46

21 Tomasz Górski 293 01:24:10



22 Ariel Woźniak 235 ARBET TEAM 01:24:19

23 Marek Gruszczyński 334 Arka 1 Stargard 01:24:20

24 Mariusz Stencel 244 Arka 1 Stargard 01:24:20

25 Tomasz Osipowicz 113 01:24:38

26 Kamil Złoczowski 154 RADEDASZ 01:24:42

27 Przemysław Wdowiak 233 Arbet Team 01:24:44

28 Mariusz Rak 292 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:24:54

29 Kamil Rusek 267 01:25:11

30 Wojciech Balewski 169 01:25:13

31 Robert Królikowski 263 Aktywni Bezrzecze 01:25:48

32 Michał Iwanczewski 127 01:25:49

33 Paweł Michalski 125 Bull W Nogach 01:26:03

34 Przemysław Kaczkowski 153 01:26:04

35 Paweł Lipiński 200 01:26:12

36 Przemysław Postawa 137 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:26:54

37 Maciej Strzeboński 161 RSC Bałtyk Rewal 01:27:24

38 Maciej Laskowski 157 01:27:27

39 Marcin Kaczmarek 262 SMT Szczecin 01:28:17

40 Dawid Kiełbasiewicz 252 Decathlon Szczecin 01:28:17

41 Karol Rolbiecki 326 Rowerowe Pyrzyce 01:28:22

42 Norbert Linke 101 Tryton Bike Team 01:28:26

43 Krzystof Grabowski 104 Bull w Nogach 01:28:26

44 Ernest Łuczyszyn 198 01:28:27

45 Dariusz Sapia 124 01:28:29



46 Ryszard Wesołowski 129 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM 01:28:31

47 Krzysztof Pokorski 115 Znikajšcy punkt - Kg 01:28:43

48 Marcin Reck 174 ARBET TEAM 01:28:48

49 Michał Chojnacki 191 01:28:52

50 Artur Pulchny 171 Trzy Wyspy Œwinoujœcie 01:28:53

51 Marek Golian 149 01:28:56

52 Sylwester Ceniuch 231 Bike Team Roletki.home.pl 01:29:03

53 przemek palka 217 bikeup 01:29:20

54 Kamil Kliczka 183 Sanprobi Szczecin 01:29:20

55 Piotr Kopczyński 337 Zachodnia Liga MTB 01:29:21

56 Przemysław Hoffmann 126 01:29:22

57 Piotr Figiel 268 01:29:27

58 Romuald Boguszewski 260 RIDERSCLUB KIJEWO-SZCZECIN 01:29:28

59 Grzegorz Klimaszewski 203 01:29:42

60 Krzysztof Jonik 219 01:29:42

61 Marek Nowaczuk 321 01:30:08

62 Emil Cyraniak 148 ARBET Team 01:30:28

63 ROBERT CACKOWSKI 132 01:30:29

64 Kacper Dudek 240 01:30:30

65 Robert Rusek 329 01:31:01

66 Marcin Banaszak 356 Zryw Pilcjhowo 01:31:44

67 Jakub Utykański 220 01:31:45

68 Piotr Pluto-Prądzyński 197 01:31:46

69 Tomasz Piecyk 218 01:31:46



70 Pawel Figiel 212 01:31:48

71 Damian Cygiel 256 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:32:04

72 Krzysztof Lata 238 01:33:00

73 Mateusz Karlowski 163 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:33:05

74 Robert Lisowski 180 Gryf Maraton 01:33:08

75 Ryszard Margas 121 LKK Nowogard 01:33:58

76 Sebastian Gołębiewski 339 Tricarbon.pl 01:34:27

77 Tomasz Praxmajer 177 01:34:28

78 Krzysztof Dominiak 358 Arbet Team 01:34:59

79 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 221 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:35:53

80 Andrzej Bońdos 227 ARBET TEAM 01:36:13

81 Piotr Brandebura 142 01:36:38

82 Wojciech Napiórkowski 184 01:36:42

83 Bartek Łoniewski 216 01:37:04

84 Leszek Pupko 210 01:37:06

85 Sebastian Skrzypek 248 byle(do)jechać 01:37:09

86 Miłosz Król 249 01:37:31

87 Dariusz Kobiś 186 01:37:49

88 Marcin Krakowiak 342 BYSS mobile 01:38:25

89 FILIP KMIECIAK 265 01:38:58

90 Jacek Czekaliński 120 01:39:28

91 Maciek Drwęcki 168 Znikajšcy punkt K-g 01:39:35

92 Artur Wydrych 189 01:39:47

93 Krzysztof Frasoński 194 Bikers Œwinoujœcie 01:40:04



94 Hubert Misieczko 264 Hubi-Bike 01:40:07

95 Ariel Banaś 311 Kalmar Bike Team 01:40:17

96 Kamil Wiktorzak 335 01:40:43

97 Paweł Kur 330 Qrka MTB Team 01:40:51

98 Jakub Mysona 314 01:41:17

99 Dariusz Mostowski 181 TME MTB TEAM Szczecin 01:41:21

100 Łukasz Mazur Mazur 360 01:41:38

101 Mariusz Walesiak 130 PREMA CYCLING TEAM 01:41:52

102 Tomasz Woliński 324 01:41:59

103 Norbert Nowak 155 01:41:59

104 Michał Kaczmarczyk 234 01:42:05

105 Paweł świtałowski świtałowski 319 01:43:07

106 Artur Jasłowski 269 01:43:54

107 Grzegorz Wieczorek 206 Riders Klub Kijewo 01:44:10

108 Toamsz Piątkowski 179 Hiab Sport Team 01:44:11

109 Michał Okonowicz 119 3ReCyclingTeam 01:44:16

110 Sebastian Wiktoruk 317 01:44:28

111 Krzysztof Arciszewski 138 BYSS mobile 01:44:41

112 Marek Wierzbicki 345 Bull w nogach 01:44:43

113 Sławomir Szwabowicz 328 01:46:53

114 Adam Waleriańczyk 237 Eurocash 01:46:57

115 Maciek Dąbrowski 320 01:46:57

116 Artur Więczaszek 109 01:47:11

117 mariusz zawicki 147 01:47:23



118 Łukasz Matuszczak 141 01:47:48

119 Paweł Kowalski 178 Szczecin Trails 01:48:04

120 Marcin Brosławski 336 01:48:27

121 Krzysztof Gonera 250 01:49:14

122 Mariusz ELERT 176 Paprykarz 01:49:21

123 Tomasz Talik 316 01:49:25

124 Krzysztof Staszewicz 357 01:49:29

125 HUBERT NAREWSKI 145 Energia Gaz 01:50:02

126 Paweł Kłosowski 318 01:50:24

127 Radosław Czajkowski 344 BYSS mobile 01:50:42

128 Marek Rudźko 242 TME MTB TEAM Szczecin 01:50:42

129 Grzegorz Łazar 156 01:51:49

130 Andrzej Grześkowiak 158 01:51:58

131 Robert Trocki 331 Znikający punkt - Kg 01:52:02

132 Łukasz Wałkiewicz 241 Brak 01:52:05

133 Tukan Przemysław 207 ARBET TEAM 01:52:54

134 Andrzej Mozol 225 01:53:41

135 Jan Wnęk 182 Arka1 Stargard 01:53:48

136 Tomasz Jurgielewicz 215 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:53:50

137 Michał Kociuba 111 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:55:28

138 Tomasz Sarnowski 343 BYSS mobile 01:55:34

139 Marek Grześkowiak 341 01:57:24

140 Stanisław Kaletka 204 01:57:25

141 Łukasz Zemankiewicz 146 Kanał 6 am 01:59:27



142 Tomasz Bieńko 103 01:59:57

143 Robert świątek 332 01:59:59

144 Rafał Kozakiewicz 133 02:00:00

145 Piotr Jabłoński 359 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 02:00:43

146 Tomasz Przygocki 173 Arbet Team 02:02:44

147 Robert Wojtyniak 143 02:03:47

148 Grzegorz Kołodziejczyk 246 TME MTB Szczecin 02:03:55

149 Cezar Hałoń 190 TME MTB TEAM 02:05:05

150 JACEK WOJCIECHOWSKI 309 MH AUTOMATYKA 02:06:58

151 Krzysztof Waszak 327 02:07:47

152 Franciszek Moroz 110 Karate Kamikaze 02:07:56

153 Tomasz Budziński 271 Klinika Hahs 02:08:03

154 Rafał Mogilnicki 333 02:08:52

155 Roman Iwaniuk 315 02:10:44

156 Roman Kasprzyk 340 Byss Mobile 02:16:58

157 Emanuel Socik 313 02:53:56



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Małgorzata Lewandowska 282 01:29:20

2 Nikola Murawska 270 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:33:48

3 Patrycja Bieniecka 196 01:34:27

4 Joanna Hahs-Gaborska 291 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 01:37:20

5 Katarzyna Bujas 167 TRYTON Bike Team 01:39:30

6 Helena Słowińska-Semczak 107 ARKA 1 Stargard 01:40:07

7 ANNA MICHALSKA 323 Mercedes - Benz DDB Auto Bogacka 01:42:02

8 Natalia Pindera 338 Viking Bike Team 01:44:16

9 Ewa Karpienia 312 01:48:31

10 Katarzyna Piecyk 205 01:48:59

11 Magdalena Michalaka 108 01:52:58

12 Iwona Wilińska 140 01:59:30

13 Sylwia Tomczak-Czuwał 361 Roletki 02:10:40

14 Monika Warcińska 229 02:11:49

15 Beata Tukan 322 ARBET TEAM 02:20:47



K1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Nikola Murawska 270 Bike Team roletki.home.pl 01:33:48



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Patrycja Bieniecka 196 01:34:27

2 Katarzyna Bujas 167 TRYTON Bike Team 01:39:30

3 ANNA MICHALSKA 323 Mercedes - Benz DDB Auto Bogacka 01:42:02

4 Natalia Pindera 338 Viking Bike Team 01:44:16

5 Katarzyna Piecyk 205 01:48:59

6 Magdalena Michalaka 108 01:52:58

7 Iwona Wilińska 140 01:59:30

8 Monika Warcińska 229 02:11:49



K4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Małgorzata Lewandowska 282 01:29:20

2 Joanna Hahs-Gaborska 291 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 01:37:20

3 Helena Słowińska-Semczak 107 ARKA 1 Stargard 01:40:07

4 Ewa Karpienia 312 01:48:31

5 Sylwia Tomczak-Czuwał 361 Roletki 02:10:40

6 Beata Tukan 322 ARBET TEAM 02:20:47



M0

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Jakub Drwęcki 170 01:18:45

2 Jakub Utykański 220 01:31:45

3 Damian Cygiel 256 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:32:04



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Krzysztof Lata 238 01:33:00

2 Mateusz Karlowski 163 GREENSY.eu Ogrody Wertykalne 01:33:05

3 FILIP KMIECIAK 265 01:38:58

4 Sebastian Wiktoruk 317 01:44:28

5 Emanuel Socik 313 02:53:56



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Krzysztof Kokot 116 KS Stomil Poznań 01:16:11

2 Adrian Zimny 208 01:16:19

3 Piotr Ordon 258 RIDERSCLUB KIJEWO – SZCZECIN 01:20:56

4 Dawid Kiełbasiewicz 252 Decathlon Szczecin 01:28:17

5 Kacper Dudek 240 01:30:30

6 Piotr Brandebura 142 01:36:38

7 Miłosz Król 249 01:37:31

8 Hubert Misieczko 264 Hubi-Bike 01:40:07

9 Adam Waleriańczyk 237 Eurocash 01:46:57



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Łukasz Michalski 223 Mercedes Benz DDB Auto Bogacka 01:13:02

2 Jarek Panejko 362 TRYTON Bike Team 01:14:52

3 andrzej Paczkowski 236 TRYTON Bike Team 01:16:03

4 Filip Banaszak 355 Zryw Pilchowo 01:17:08

5 Wiktor Kubaj 289 UJ-Bikes 01:19:40

6 Łukasz Dąbrowski 224 MeroMTB 01:21:43

7 Paweł Bryła 251 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:22:52

8 Ariel Woźniak 235 ARBET TEAM 01:24:19

9 Przemysław Wdowiak 233 Arbet Team 01:24:44

10 Kamil Rusek 267 01:25:11

11 Wojciech Balewski 169 01:25:13

12 Paweł Lipiński 200 01:26:12

13 Marcin Kaczmarek 262 SMT Szczecin 01:28:17

14 Karol Rolbiecki 326 Rowerowe Pyrzyce 01:28:22

15 Ernest Łuczyszyn 198 01:28:27

16 Dariusz Sapia 124 01:28:29

17 Marcin Reck 174 ARBET TEAM 01:28:48

18 Michał Chojnacki 191 01:28:52

19 Piotr Figiel 268 01:29:27

20 Robert Rusek 329 01:31:01

21 Piotr Pluto-Prądzyński 197 01:31:46



22 Tomasz Piecyk 218 01:31:46

23 Krzysztof Dominiak 358 Arbet Team 01:34:59

24 Andrzej Bońdos 227 ARBET TEAM 01:36:13

25 Wojciech Napiórkowski 184 01:36:42

26 Bartek Łoniewski 216 01:37:04

27 Artur Wydrych 189 01:39:47

28 Ariel Banaś 311 Kalmar Bike Team 01:40:17

29 Jakub Mysona 314 01:41:17

30 Łukasz Mazur Mazur 360 01:41:38

31 Michał Kaczmarczyk 234 01:42:05

32 Paweł świtałowski świtałowski 319 01:43:07

33 Toamsz Piątkowski 179 Hiab Sport Team 01:44:11

34 Krzysztof Arciszewski 138 BYSS mobile 01:44:41

35 Maciek Dąbrowski 320 01:46:57

36 Łukasz Matuszczak 141 01:47:48

37 Paweł Kowalski 178 Szczecin Trails 01:48:04

38 Mariusz ELERT 176 Paprykarz 01:49:21

39 Łukasz Wałkiewicz 241 Brak 01:52:05

40 Andrzej Mozol 225 01:53:41

41 Michał Kociuba 111 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:55:28

42 Łukasz Zemankiewicz 146 Kanał 6 am 01:59:27

43 Piotr Jabłoński 359 Mistrzowskie Rowery Lech Piasecki 02:00:43

44 Grzegorz Kołodziejczyk 246 TME MTB Szczecin 02:03:55

45 Cezar Hałoń 190 TME MTB TEAM 02:05:05



46 Rafał Mogilnicki 333 02:08:52



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Olgierd Jakubowski 139 01:17:21

2 Karol Pietraszuk 257 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:17:46

3 Grzegorz Strojny 105 OC1 BIKE TEAM 01:19:05

4 RAFAŁ SERAFIN 226 01:19:06

5 Hubert Lewandowski 175 01:19:12

6 Piotr Kamiński 325 Trzy Wyspy świnoujście 01:22:51

7 Marcin GABORSKI 290 Riders Club Kijewo Szczecin 01:23:18

8 Filip Sobecki 266 Ironman Szczecin 01:23:46

9 Tomasz Górski 293 01:24:10

10 Marek Gruszczyński 334 Arka 1 Stargard 01:24:20

11 Mariusz Stencel 244 Arka 1 Stargard 01:24:20

12 Tomasz Osipowicz 113 01:24:38

13 Kamil Złoczowski 154 RADEDASZ 01:24:42

14 Robert Królikowski 263 Aktywni Bezrzecze 01:25:48

15 Michał Iwanczewski 127 01:25:49

16 Paweł Michalski 125 Bull W Nogach 01:26:03

17 Przemysław Kaczkowski 153 01:26:04

18 Przemysław Postawa 137 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 01:26:54

19 Maciej Strzeboński 161 RSC Bałtyk Rewal 01:27:24

20 Maciej Laskowski 157 01:27:27

21 Norbert Linke 101 Tryton Bike Team 01:28:26



22 Krzystof Grabowski 104 Bull w Nogach 01:28:26

23 Krzysztof Pokorski 115 Znikajšcy punkt - Kg 01:28:43

24 Artur Pulchny 171 Trzy Wyspy Œwinoujœcie 01:28:53

25 przemek palka 217 bikeup 01:29:20

26 Grzegorz Klimaszewski 203 01:29:42

27 Krzysztof Jonik 219 01:29:42

28 Marek Nowaczuk 321 01:30:08

29 Emil Cyraniak 148 ARBET Team 01:30:28

30 Marcin Banaszak 356 Zryw Pilcjhowo 01:31:44

31 Pawel Figiel 212 01:31:48

32 Ryszard Margas 121 LKK Nowogard 01:33:58

33 Sebastian Gołębiewski 339 Tricarbon.pl 01:34:27

34 Tomasz Praxmajer 177 01:34:28

35 Grzegorz Jaroszewicz 221 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:35:53

36 Sebastian Skrzypek 248 byle(do)jechać 01:37:09

37 Dariusz Kobiś 186 01:37:49

38 Marcin Krakowiak 342 BYSS mobile 01:38:25

39 Jacek Czekaliński 120 01:39:28

40 Maciek Drwęcki 168 Znikajšcy punkt K-g 01:39:35

41 Krzysztof Frasoński 194 Bikers Œwinoujœcie 01:40:04

42 Kamil Wiktorzak 335 01:40:43

43 Paweł Kur 330 Qrka MTB Team 01:40:51

44 Dariusz Mostowski 181 TME MTB TEAM Szczecin 01:41:21

45 Mariusz Walesiak 130 PREMA CYCLING TEAM 01:41:52



46 Tomasz Woliński 324 01:41:59

47 Norbert Nowak 155 01:41:59

48 Artur Jasłowski 269 01:43:54

49 Grzegorz Wieczorek 206 Riders Klub Kijewo 01:44:10

50 Michał Okonowicz 119 3ReCyclingTeam 01:44:16

51 Sławomir Szwabowicz 328 01:46:53

52 Artur Więczaszek 109 01:47:11

53 mariusz zawicki 147 01:47:23

54 Marcin Brosławski 336 01:48:27

55 Krzysztof Gonera 250 01:49:14

56 Tomasz Talik 316 01:49:25

57 Krzysztof Staszewicz 357 01:49:29

58 Paweł Kłosowski 318 01:50:24

59 Radosław Czajkowski 344 BYSS mobile 01:50:42

60 Grzegorz Łazar 156 01:51:49

61 Andrzej Grześkowiak 158 01:51:58

62 Robert Trocki 331 Znikający punkt - Kg 01:52:02

63 Tukan Przemysław 207 ARBET TEAM 01:52:54

64 Tomasz Jurgielewicz 215 KALMAR BIKE TEAM 01:53:50

65 Tomasz Sarnowski 343 BYSS mobile 01:55:34

66 Marek Grześkowiak 341 01:57:24

67 Tomasz Bieńko 103 01:59:57

68 Robert świątek 332 01:59:59

69 Rafał Kozakiewicz 133 02:00:00



70 Tomasz Przygocki 173 Arbet Team 02:02:44

71 Robert Wojtyniak 143 02:03:47

72 JACEK WOJCIECHOWSKI 309 MH AUTOMATYKA 02:06:58

73 Krzysztof Waszak 327 02:07:47

74 Tomasz Budziński 271 Klinika Hahs 02:08:03

75 Roman Kasprzyk 340 Byss Mobile 02:16:58



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Piotr Walczak 310 Baltic Home Świonujście 01:18:45

2 Mariusz Rak 292 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 01:24:54

3 Ryszard Wesołowski 129 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM 01:28:31

4 Marek Golian 149 01:28:56

5 Sylwester Ceniuch 231 Bike Team Roletki.home.pl 01:29:03

6 Kamil Kliczka 183 Sanprobi Szczecin 01:29:20

7 Piotr Kopczyński 337 Zachodnia Liga MTB 01:29:21

8 Przemysław Hoffmann 126 01:29:22

9 Romuald Boguszewski 260 RIDERSCLUB KIJEWO-SZCZECIN 01:29:28

10 ROBERT CACKOWSKI 132 01:30:29

11 Robert Lisowski 180 Gryf Maraton 01:33:08

12 Marek Wierzbicki 345 Bull w nogach 01:44:43

13 HUBERT NAREWSKI 145 Energia Gaz 01:50:02

14 Marek Rudźko 242 TME MTB TEAM Szczecin 01:50:42

15 Roman Iwaniuk 315 02:10:44



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Czas

1 Leszek Pupko 210 01:37:06

2 Jan Wnęk 182 Arka1 Stargard 01:53:48

3 Stanisław Kaletka 204 01:57:25

4 Franciszek Moroz 110 Karate Kamikaze 02:07:56
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